File Number

0000150241

0000141903

0000150249

0000143062

0000150290

0000150230

REPORT NO. PN-2-210622-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Extension of
CP

From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

LPA

LPD

LPD

FS

LPD

Call Sign

W29EL-D

WWWN-

LP

KKTM-LP

WSJP-LD

WWKL

WMWD-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

187439

17524

130241

127507

64842

68073

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

29

15

21

14

106.7

15

City, State

LIMA, OH

MEMPHIS,
TN

ALTUS, OK

AGUADILLA,
PR

HERSHEY,
PA

MADISON,
Wi

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

George S Flinn, Jr.

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

Caribbean
Broadcasting Network,
LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

WORD OF GOD
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

Status Date

06/17/2021

06/20/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

Status

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000150246

0000150524

0000150251

0000150238

0000150392

0000141861

0000150479

REPORT NO. PN-2-210622-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Displacement

From:

Cancellation

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Digital Flash
Cut

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Cancellation

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPT

LPD

LPT

Call Sign

K08QM-D

DWPGF-

LD

W31FC-D

WVOA-LD

K22NU-D

WPGF-LD

DW40AN-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

186617

168073

187456

14319

28089

168073

4151

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

17

31

746.0

692.0

17

626.0

City, State

WENDOVER
,UT

MEMPHIS,
TN

Lewisburg,
PA

WESTVALE,
NY

GOLCONDA,
NV

MEMPHIS,
TN

ESCANABA,
Ml

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

George S Flinn, Jr.

Lowcountry 34 Media,

LLC

METRO TV, INC.

HUMBOLDT COUNTY

George S Flinn, Jr.

WLUK LICENSEE,
LLC

Status Date

06/17/2021

06/20/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/20/2021

06/18/2021

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Cancelled
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File Number

0000150043

0000150253

0000150294

0000150525

0000150247

0000150264

REPORT NO. PN-2-210622-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Cancellation

From:

Displacement

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPA

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

W17DU-D

W30EY-D

K26KR-D

DWWWN-

LP

K03JD-D

W30EX-D

Facility ID  Station Type

187451

187440

185417

17524

186618

187441

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

17

30

26

15

30

City, State

Millersburg,
PA

LIMA, OH

CHEYENNE,
wy

MEMPHIS,
TN

WENDOVER
,UT

LIMA, OH

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Lowcountry 34 Media,

LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

FRANK DIGITAL

BROADCASTING, LLC

George S Flinn, Jr.

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

Status Date

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/20/2021

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000150304

0000150305

REPORT NO. PN-2-210622-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

LPT

LPD

Call Sign

W36FB-D

K31MP-D

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

32317

185743

Main 560.0
To:

Main 31
To:

City, State

BISCOE, NC

GRAND
FORKS, ND

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WCNC-TV, INC.

FRANK DIGITAL
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

Status

Granted

Granted
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