File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000150241	License To Cover	LPD	W29EL-D	187439		29	LIMA, OH	LANDOVER 2 LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000141903	Renewal of License	LPA	WWWN- LP	17524	Main	15	MEMPHIS, TN	George S Flinn , Jr .	06/20/2021	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000150249	Extension of CP	LPD	KKTM-LP	130241	Main	21	ALTUS, OK	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000143062	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	WSJP-LD	127507	Main	14	AGUADILLA, PR	Caribbean Broadcasting Network, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150290	License To Cover	FS	WWKL	64842	Main	106.7	HERSHEY, PA	RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150230	License To Cover	LPD	WMWD- LD	68073	Main	15	MADISON, WI	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000150246	Displacement	LPD	K08QM-D	186617	Main	8	WENDOVER , UT	LANDOVER 2 LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150524	Cancellation	LPD	DWPGF- LD	168073	Main	17	MEMPHIS, TN	George S Flinn , Jr .	06/20/2021	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000150251	License To Cover	LPD	W31FC-D	187456	Main	31	Lewisburg, PA	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150238	Digital Flash Cut	LPD	WVOA-LD	14319	Main	746.0	WESTVALE, NY	METRO TV, INC.	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150392	License To Cover	LPT	K22NU-D	28089	Main	692.0	GOLCONDA, NV	HUMBOLDT COUNTY	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000141861	Renewal of License	LPD	WPGF-LD	168073	Main	17	MEMPHIS, TN	George S Flinn , Jr .	06/20/2021	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000150479	Cancellation	LPT	DW40AN-	4151	Main	626.0	ESCANABA, MI	WLUK LICENSEE, LLC	06/18/2021	Cancelled

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000150043	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	W17DU-D	187451		17	Millersburg, PA	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150253	License To Cover	LPD	W30EY-D	187440		30	LIMA, OH	LANDOVER 2 LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150294	Minor Modification	LPD	K26KR-D	185417	Main	26	CHEYENNE, WY	FRANK DIGITAL BROADCASTING, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150525	Cancellation	LPA	DWWWN- LP	17524	Main	15	MEMPHIS, TN	George S Flinn , Jr .	06/20/2021	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000150247	Displacement	LPD	K03JD-D	186618	Main	3	WENDOVER , UT	LANDOVER 2 LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150264	License To Cover	LPD	W30EX-D	187441		30	LIMA, OH	LANDOVER 2 LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000150304	Minor Modification	LPT	W36FB-D	32317	Main	560.0	BISCOE, NC	WCNC-TV, INC.	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000150305	Minor Modification	LPD	K31MP-D	185743	Main	31	GRAND FORKS, ND	FRANK DIGITAL BROADCASTING, LLC	06/17/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					